
 
 

2022-2023 Calendar 

180 Instructional Days 

See the end of the document for changes between versions. 

Date Day Description Students Teachers 

July 18 Monday FCS Leadership Training Day 1 Out Network 
Leaders, 
School 

Leaders 
and 

MCLs 

July 19 Tuesday FCS Leadership Training Day 2 

Student Support Services 
Training 

Out Network 
Leaders, 
School 

Leaders 
and 

MCLs 

July 20 Wednesday FCS Leadership Training Day 3 

RTI Training 

Out Network 
Leaders, 
School 

Leaders 
and 

MCLs 

July 21 Thursday FCS Leadership Training Day 4 

iReady/AimsWeb Training 

Out Network 
Leaders, 
School 

Leaders 
and 

MCLs 

July 22 Friday New Teacher Orientation Out New 

July 25 Monday Teachers Return: On-Boarding 
Day 1 

Out In 

July 26 Tuesday On-Boarding Day 2 Out In 

July 27 Wednesday On-Boarding Day 3 Out In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

RTI—Teacher Training 

July 28 Thursday On-Boarding Day 4 

iReady/AimsWeb Training 

Out In 

July 29 Friday On-Boarding Day 5 

Student Support Services 
Training 

Out In 

August 1 Monday On-Boarding Day 6 

Receive Student Caseloads  

Schedule all IEP meetings for 
Semester I   

Out In 

August 2 Tuesday On-Boarding Day 7: 
Registration Day 

Out In 

August 3 Wednesday On-Boarding Day 8 Out In 

August 4 Thursday On-Boarding Day 9 Out In 

August 5 Friday On-Boarding Day 10  

Provide IEP at a Glance  and/or 
ILPs to teachers and MCLs 

(retrieve signatures) 

Out In 

August 8 Monday 1st Day of School 
1st Nine Weeks and 1st 

Semester Begins 

In In 

August 8-
Septemeber 30 

Monday –Friday 1st Learning Lab Focus 

Student Role in the IEP 
Meeting/Process 

  

August 15 Monday Begin Reviewing Student Files 
and Benchmarking for 
Progress Monitoring 

In In 

August 15 – 
September 9 

Monday – Friday     
4 Week Window 

i-Ready ELA and Math BOY 
Diagnostic Assessments All MS 
Students and HS RTI-A Students  

In In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

– Possibly changing to all MS 
and HS students. Possibly 
adding or replacing with 

Aimsweb+ Universal Screener 

SEL Surveys 

August 22 – 
September 1 

Monday – Friday     
2 Week Window 

IP Walkthrough 1 Window In In 

September 26 – 
September 30 

Monday – Friday     
1 Week Window 

Case Assessment 1 In In 

August 31 Wednesday Annual Title 1 Meetings PM 

ACES Teacher Consultations 

In In 

September 5 Monday Labor Day Holiday Out Out 

September 6 Tuesday Begin requesting missing files 
and documenting progress 

In In 

September 7 Wednesday 1st 9 Weeks Progress Report 
Issued 

In In 

September 8 Thursday SWE:  Lunch & Learn-All About 
the IEP 

Parent Teacher Conferences  
4PM-7PM 

In In 

September 13 Tuesday Annual Title 1 Meetings AM In In 

September 26 – 
September 30 

Monday – Friday     
1 Week Window 

Case Assessment 1 In In 

September 28 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

October 3-
November 30 

Monday-
Wednesday 

2nd Learning Lab Focus 

Transition Planning/Complete 
Transition Assessments 

Complete Hearing & Vision 
Screenings for SWE 

  



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

October 7 Friday 1st 9 Weeks Ends 

RTI-Data Team Meeting(send 
parent letter) 

In In 

October 10 - 14 Monday - Friday Fall Break Out Out 

October 17 Monday Students Return from Fall 
Break 

2nd 9 Weeks Begins 

In In 

October 19 Wednesday 1st 9 Weeks Report Card Issued 

SPED Progress Reports Issued 

In In 

October 26 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

November 8 Tuesday Election Day Out Out 

November 9 Wednesday ACES Teacher Consultations In In 

November 11 Thursday Veterans Day Out Out 

November 16 Wednesday 2nd 9 Weeks Progress Report 
Issued 

In In 

November 21 – 25 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out 

November 28 – 
December 2 

Monday – Friday     
1 Week 

CASE Benchmark Assessment 2 In In 

December 1-16 Thursday Semester 2 Planning 

(Student Updates and 
Schedule IEP meetings for 

Semester 2) 

In In 

December 5 – 9 Monday – Friday     
1 Week 

IP Progress Monitoring In In 

December 14 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

December 14 – 16 Wednesday – Friday Semester 1 Exams In In 

December 16 Friday 2nd 9 Weeks and 2nd Semester 
Ends 

In In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

RTI-Data Team Meeting (Send 
parent letters) 

December 19 - 
December 30 

Monday – Friday    
(2 Weeks) 

Winter Break Out Out 

January 2 Monday Students Return from Winter 
Break, 3rd 9 Weeks and 2nd 

Semester Begin 

In In 

January 3 Tuesday 3rd Learning Lab Focus 

Goals/Objectives &Transition 
PM (track student’s progress) 

In In 

January 11 Wednesday 2nd 9 Weeks and Semester 1 
Report Card Issued 

SPED Progress Reports Issued 

In In 

January 16 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – 
Day of Service 

Out Out 

January 23 – 
February 3 

Monday – Friday     
(2 Weeks) 

i-Ready ELA and Math MOY 
Diagnostic Assessments All MS 
Students and HS RTI-A Students 

– Possibly changing to all MS 
and HS students. Possibly 
adding or replacing with 

Aimsweb+ Universal Screener 

SEL Surveys 

In In 

January 25 Wednesday Network Professional Learning  In In 

February 6 Monday ACES Teacher Consultations In In 

February 14- April 1 Tuesday – Saturday ACCESS for ELs In IN 

February 16 Thursday SWE:  Lunch & Learn—Parent 
Advocacy 

Parent Teacher Conferences (4-
7 p.m.) 

In In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

February 20 Monday Presidents Day – Regular 
School Day 

In In 

February 22 Wednesday 3rd 9 Weeks Progress Report 
Issued 

In In 

February 22 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

February 27 – 
March 10 

Monday – Friday      
(2 Weeks) 

CASE Benchmark Assessment 3 
– Comprehensive 

In In 

March 4-April 29 Saturday - Saturday MSAA/Alt Assessment Testing 
Window 

In In 

March 10 Friday 3rd 9 Weeks Ends 

RTI Meeting (send parent 
letters) 

In In 

March 13 – 17 Monday – Friday Spring Break Out Out 

March 20 Monday Students Return from Spring 
Break, 4th 9 Weeks Begins 

In In 

March 22 Wednesday 3rd 9 Weeks Report Card Issued 

SPED Progress Reports Issued 

In In 

March 29 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

March 27 – 31 Monday – Friday Instruction Partners Final 
Walkthrough 

In In 

April 3-April 29 Monday – Friday Summer Planning 

(Summer school info and other 
student updates) 

In In 

April 7 Friday Good Friday Out Out 

April 14 Friday ACES Civics Exams Completed 
(high school only)  

In In 

April17 Monday ACES Teacher Consultations In In 

April 17 – May 5 Monday – Friday      
(3 Weeks)    

TNReady/EOC TCAP Grades 6-
12  

In In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

(need to verify) 

April 26 Wednesday 4th 9 Weeks Progress Report 
Issued 

In In 

April 26 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

May 1-26 Monday – Friday Next Year Planning 

(summer school info, data 
collection, dpt at a glance) 

In  In 

May 8 – May 19 Monday – Friday      
(2 Weeks) 

i-Ready ELA and Math EOY 
Diagnostic Assessments All MS 
Students and HS RTI-A Students 

– Possibly changing to all MS 
and HS students. Possibly 
adding or replacing with 

Aimsweb+ Universal Screener 

SEL Surveys 

In In 

May 24 Wednesday Network Professional Learning In In 

May 9 Tuesday Transition Fair 

(MAM gym TBD) 

In In 

May 24 – 26 Wednesday – Friday Semester 2 Exams In In 

May 26 Friday Last Day of School for Students; 
4th Quarter and Second 

Semester Ends 

RTI Data Meeting (send parent 
letter) 

In In 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day Out Out 

May 30 Tuesday Teacher Admin Day Out In 

May 31 Wednesday ½ Professional Development 
Day/ ½ Admin Day 

Out In 

June 1 Thursday Professional Development Day Out In 



 
Date Day Description Students Teachers 

June 1 Thursday Notification of Summer School 
Students Complete 

Out In 

June 7 Wednesday All Final Report Cards Mailed 

SPED Progress Reports Issued 

Out Out 

 

 

From Version To Version Change 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


